
Woodlawn Open 2019 
Day 1 Individual Summary 

 
Rank Score Player – A FLIGHT GROSS  

1 72 Mark Gardiner - Olympia, WA 

 

2 74 Sean Nevin - Nennig, DE 

 

3 76 Andrew Barger - Overland Park, KS 

 

4 78 Kieran Nevin - Brussels, BE 

  Doug Jeffries - Mansfield, TX 

 

6 79 Brett Swenson - St Clair Shores, MI 

  Brandan Pita - Santa Maria, Ca 

 

8 81 Shawn Gambill - Macon Ga 

  Gregor Fyfe - Dundee, Scotland 

 

10 82 Robert Morris - Columbia, SC 

  Joshua Davison - Bitburg, DE 

 

12 83 Trevor Ford - Saint Deis, BE 

 

13 84 William Young - Circleville, OH 

  Seth Martin - Naples, IT 

  Kevin Haponek - Vermilion, SD 
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16 85 Dan Navo - Naples, IT 

  Sean McErlane - Naples, IT 

  Mike Maclennan - The Hague, NL 

 

19 90 Neil Paxman - Huddersfield 

 

20 91 Michael Wojciehowski - Indianapolis, IN 

  Mike Villarreal - Las Vegas, NV 

 

22 92 James Ingram - Garden Ridge TX 

 

23 93 Kevin Conquergood - Toronto, CN 

 

24 94 Juan Cabenda - Zeist, NL 

  Chad Abbett - Indianapolis, IN 

 

26 97 Zach Moody - Mobile, AL 

 

27 98 Victor Jansen - The Hague, NL 

 

28 101 James Murdock - Stellarton, CN 
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Rank Score Player – B FLIGHT GROSS  

1 77 Matthew Messner - Shelby, OH 

 

2 78 David Price - Ramstein, DEU 

 

3 81 Samuel Lewis - Ft. Meade, FL 

  Benjamin Will - Mukwonago, WI 

 

5 82 Musa Koksal - Turkey 

 

6 84 David Melaas - Fergus Falls, MN 

  Paul Vaughan - London 

 

8 85 Harley Davison - Haughton, LA 

 

9 87 Taylor (TJ) Medeiros - Nampa, ID 

 

10 88 Ken Orr - Winnseoro, TX 

 

11 89 Mario Pilic - Almere, NL 

  Keith Adams - Va Beach, VA 

  Peter VanRooij - Amsterdam, NL 

  Dave Pearson - Jacksonville, FL 

 

15 90 Daniel Grubel - Honolulu, HI 

  Stephen Cloud - Indianapolis, IN 



Woodlawn Open 2019 
Day 1 Individual Summary 

 
17 91 John McBeath - Nottingham 

  Richie Selwyn - Gloucester, UK 

 

19 92 Charles Addison - AltluSSheim, DE 

  James Gates - Middleton, OH 

  Kelly Childress - Atlanta, GA 

  Luppo Tooms - Almere, NL 

  Rex Clarke - Little Bay, East CN 

 

24 93 Stan Grayson - Leeds, England 

  Aaron Madison - Indianapolis, IN 

 

26 94 Frank Engering - Elverum, Norway 

  Dan Acker - Dansville, NY 

  Eric Smith - Baarn, NL 

 

29 95 Nathan Storm - Omaha, NE 

 

30 96 Trenton Mauck - Fairmont, WV 

  Frank Munro - Staffordshire, UK 

 

32 107 Nick McErlane - Naples It 

 

33 111 Pell Cooper - Mannheim, DE 

 

34 113 Brandon Hopkins - Roseburg, OR 
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Rank Score Player – C FLIGHT GROSS  

1 79 Jason Oldenburg - Newport, OR 

 

2 87 Michael Yasenchak Sr - Neuville-En-Condroz, BE 

 

3 88 Eddy May - Mackenbach, DE 

 

4 90 Ian Nicholas - Bristol, UK 

 

5 91 Mladen Acinger - Uthrech, NL 

  Phillip Bossart - Pittsburg, PA 

 

7 92 John Gerns - Annapolis, MD 

 

8 93 Raffaella Burriss - Rome, Italy 

 

9 94 Johnny Brown - Lake Village, AK 

  Gary Locke - Nocton Hall, England 

  Vlidimir Vigas - Czech Republic 

 

12 95 Ron Orr - Linesville, PA 

 

13 96 Brian Blanchard - Chester, ID 

  Ken Garcia - Laredo, TX 

  Keith Brown - Luton, England 

  Geoff Brooks - Truro, Cornwell, UK 
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17 97 Craig Farrington - Lincoln, England 

  Pierre Custers - Almere, NL 

 

19 98 Andre Hanzen - Muederberg, NL 

 

20 99 Colin Rose - Bloomington, Minnesota 

  Treveal Simkins - Texarkana Tx 

  Gareth Whiffen - Cwmbran, Wales 

 

23 102 Bret Duncan - Rota, ESP 

  Michael Ockwell - Peterbraugh, England 

  David Murphy - Brechin, Scotland 

 

26 103 Butch Martin - Almere, NL 

 

27 104 Ferry Boekholt - Hilversum, NL 

 

28 106 Steven Fox - Bitburg, DE 

  Kevin Dobbins - Amsterdam, NL 

 

30 111 Martin Hanzen - Muederberg, NL 

 

31 116 Joshua Goudy - Huber Heights, OH 
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Rank Score Player – D FLIGHT GROSS  

1 90 Marco Mendoza - San Pedro Sula, Honduras 

 

2 92 James (Jim) Mitchell - Ramstein, DE 

 

3 95 Jack Beckett - Georgetown, TX 

  Willem Roobol - Naarden, NL 

 

5 96 Gordon Ball - Rippingale, UK 

 

6 98 Lon Raets - Teveren, DE 

 

7 100 Steve Frye - Ft. Worth, TX 

 

8 101 Stuart Campbell - Newmarket, England 

 

9 102 David Johnson - Niceville, FL 

  Carlos Carvajal - Los Angeles, CA 

  Aaron Townsend - Spangdahlem, DE 

  Pauline Nicholas - Blackpool 

 

13 103 Nicholas Rivernider - Philadelphia, PA 

  Joan Deekman 

 

15 104 Tim Oakley - Washington, PA 
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16 105 Ben Wiggins - Wilmington, NC 

 

17 106 Di Radstake - Nocton Hall, England 

  Jo Anne Locke - Lymm, UK 

 

19 107 Riley Nicholas - Scranton, Pa 

 

20 108 Anthony Coll - Landstuhl 

 

21 109 Lydia Johnson - Niceville, FL 

 

22 110 Martin Cabado - Hilversum, NL 

  Lamont Hall - Leadville, CO 

  Scott Flanagan - Columbia, PA 

 

25 112 Mick Morris - Mildenhall, England 

 

26 117 Martin Vogt - Brunssum Ne 

 

27 131 Jermaine Sanders - Sumter, SC 
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Rank Score Player – A FLIGHT NET  

1 68 Andrew Barger - Overland Park, KS 

 

2 71 Mark Gardiner - Olympia, WA 

 

3 73 Sean Nevin - Nennig, DE 

  Brett Swenson - St Clair Shores, MI 

  Doug Jeffries - Mansfield, TX 

  Gregor Fyfe - Dundee, Scotland 

 

7 74 Shawn Gambill - Macon Ga 

 

8 75 Kieran Nevin - Brussels, BE 

 

9 76 Dan Navo - Naples, IT 

  Kevin Haponek - Vermilion, SD 

  Joshua Davison - Bitburg, DE 

 

12 77 Mike Maclennan - The Hague, NL 

 

13 78 Trevor Ford - Saint Deis, BE 

 

14 79 William Young - Circleville, OH 

  Seth Martin - Naples, IT 

  Brandan Pita - Santa Maria, Ca 
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17 80 Robert Morris - Columbia, SC 

 

18 81 Neil Paxman - Huddersfield 

 

19 82 Sean McErlane - Naples, IT 

  Michael Wojciehowski - Indianapolis, IN 

 

21 83 Mike Villarreal - Las Vegas, NV 

 

22 84 Kevin Conquergood - Toronto, CN 

 

23 85 Juan Cabenda - Zeist, NL 

  James Ingram - Garden Ridge TX 

 

25 87 Chad Abbett - Indianapolis, IN 

 

26 90 Victor Jansen - The Hague, NL 

 

27 91 Zach Moody - Mobile, AL 

 

28 92 James Murdock - Stellarton, CN 
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Rank Score Player – B FLIGHT NET  

1 67 Matthew Messner - Shelby, OH 

  Musa Koksal - Turkey 

 

3 68 David Price - Ramstein, DEU 

 

4 70 Samuel Lewis - Ft. Meade, FL 

  Benjamin Will - Mukwonago, WI 

  Paul Vaughan - London 

 

7 72 David Melaas - Fergus Falls, MN 

  Harley Davison - Haughton, LA 

 

9 74 Peter VanRooij - Amsterdam, NL 

 

10 75 Ken Orr - Winnseoro, TX 

  Daniel Grubel - Honolulu, HI 

 

12 76 Taylor (TJ) Medeiros - Nampa, ID 

 

13 77 Charles Addison - AltluSSheim, DE 

  Mario Pilic - Almere, NL 

  Kelly Childress - Atlanta, GA 

  Richie Selwyn - Gloucester, UK 

  Dave Pearson - Jacksonville, FL 
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18 78 James Gates - Middleton, OH 

  Keith Adams - Va Beach, VA 

  Aaron Madison - Indianapolis, IN 

  Rex Clarke - Little Bay, East CN 

 

22 79 John McBeath - Nottingham 

  Stephen Cloud - Indianapolis, IN 

 

24 80 Nathan Storm - Omaha, NE 

  Stan Grayson - Leeds, England 

 

26 82 Trenton Mauck - Fairmont, WV 

  Frank Engering - Elverum, Norway 

  Dan Acker - Dansville, NY 

  Eric Smith - Baarn, NL 

  Luppo Tooms - Almere, NL 

 

31 83 Frank Munro - Staffordshire, UK 

 

32 92 Nick McErlane - Naples It 

 

33 96 Pell Cooper - Mannheim, DE 

 

34 99 Brandon Hopkins - Roseburg, OR 
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Rank Score Player – C FLIGHT NET  

1 63 Jason Oldenburg - Newport, OR 

 

2 67 Michael Yasenchak Sr - Neuville-En-Condroz, BE 

 

3 70 Eddy May - Mackenbach, DE 

 

4 72 Raffaella Burriss - Rome, Italy 

 

5 73 John Gerns - Annapolis, MD 

  Ian Nicholas - Bristol, UK 

 

7 74 Gary Locke - Nocton Hall, England 

  Mladen Acinger - Uthrech, NL 

  Phillip Bossart - Pittsburg, PA 

 

10 77 Vlidimir Vigas - Czech Republic 

 

11 78 Johnny Brown - Lake Village, AK 

  Ken Garcia - Laredo, TX 

  Geoff Brooks - Truro, Cornwell, UK 

 

14 79 Brian Blanchard - Chester, ID 

  Craig Farrington - Lincoln, England 

  Ron Orr - Linesville, PA 

  Andre Hanzen - Muederberg, NL 
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18 80 Pierre Custers - Almere, NL 

  Keith Brown - Luton, England 

 

20 82 Colin Rose - Bloomington, Minnesota 

  Treveal Simkins - Texarkana Tx 

 

22 83 Gareth Whiffen - Cwmbran, Wales 

 

23 84 Michael Ockwell - Peterbraugh, England 

 

24 85 Bret Duncan - Rota, ESP 

  David Murphy - Brechin, Scotland 

 

26 86 Butch Martin - Almere, NL 

 

27 87 Ferry Boekholt - Hilversum, NL 

  Kevin Dobbins - Amsterdam, NL 

 

29 89 Steven Fox - Bitburg, DE 

 

30 94 Martin Hanzen - Muederberg, NL 

 

31 97 Joshua Goudy - Huber Heights, OH 
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Rank Score Player – D FLIGHT NET  

1 69 Marco Mendoza - San Pedro Sula, Honduras 

 

2 71 Tim Oakley - Washington, PA 

  James (Jim) Mitchell - Ramstein, DE 

 

4 72 Gordon Ball - Rippingale, UK 

  Jack Beckett - Georgetown, TX 

 

6 73 Pauline Nicholas - Blackpool 

 

7 74 Steve Frye - Ft. Worth, TX 

  Willem Roobol - Naarden, NL 

 

9 75 Jo Anne Locke - Lymm, UK 

 

10 76 Aaron Townsend - Spangdahlem, DE 

 

11 77 David Johnson - Niceville, FL 

  Lon Raets - Teveren, DE 

  Riley Nicholas - Scranton, Pa 

 

14 78 Joan Deekman 

  Lydia Johnson - Niceville, FL 
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16 79 Ben Wiggins - Wilmington, NC 

  Carlos Carvajal - Los Angeles, CA 

  Stuart Campbell - Newmarket, England 

 

19 80 Nicholas Rivernider - Philadelphia, PA 

 

20 81 Lamont Hall - Leadville, CO 

 

21 82 Di Radstake - Nocton Hall, England 

 

22 85 Anthony Coll - Landstuhl 

 

23 89 Martin Cabado - Hilversum, NL 

  Scott Flanagan - Columbia, PA 

 

25 90 Mick Morris - Mildenhall, England 

 

26 94 Martin Vogt - Brunssum Ne 

 

27 97 Jermaine Sanders - Sumter, SC 

 


